Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2014

Bogen Feld Blankbogen 6.40
Bogen Feld Blankbogen Schiitzen 6.40.10

Platz Name, Vorname
6 Jeske, Stefan

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Herren-Altersklasse 6.40.50

Platz Name, Vorname
16 Mayer, Andreas
19 Linne, Dieter
21 Schmidt, Norbert
22 Sigl, Albert

Langbogen offene Klasse
Platz Name, Vorname

3 Forster, Stefan

Verein

Einigkeit Steingriff

Verein

FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
Hubertus Sandizell
FSG Schrobenhausen

Verein
FSG Schrobenhausen

Serie 1
168

Serie 1
178
123
106
98

Serie 1
148

Gesamt
168

Gesamt
178
123
106

98

Gesamt
148



