Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2014

Bogen Feld Blankbogen 6.40

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Schützen 6.40.10

Platz Name, Vorname	Verein	Serie 1	Gesamt
6 Jeske, Stefan	Einigkeit Steingriff	168	168

Bogen Feld Blankbogen Herren-Altersklasse 6.40.50

Platz	Name, Vorname	Verein	Serie 1	Gesamt
16	Mayer, Andreas	FSG Schrobenhausen	178	178
19	Linne, Dieter	FSG Schrobenhausen	123	123
21	Schmidt, Norbert	Hubertus Sandizell	106	106
22	Sigl, Albert	FSG Schrobenhausen	98	98

Langbogen offene Klasse

Platz	Name, Vorname	Verein	Serie 1	Gesamt
3	Förster, Stefan	FSG Schrobenhausen	148	148